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ADD is not only a modern lighting technology, energy savings, ecology,
design but most of all a cooperation of people of different cultures. We
provide specialists who want to become our team partners with innovative
and reliable solutions. We build our relations with the aim of achieving a

long-term success.

Fresh view at the technical aspects that are crucial for both mounters
and users gives us the opportunity to offer original and state-of-the-art
solutions. A simple form and solid materials are key advantages that allow
designers to create a modern space through the light and the form of
fixtures. Our wide range of product lines and collections help designers to

create perfect compositions.
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LED TAPE LIGHTS

Power

DC input

Light efficiency

CRI>95

LED Type

DREORC OGNS

-O-  Luminous flux

Minimal length of tape

min

Number of LEDs

Luminescence angle

Reel that can connected as a whole

Reel that can not be connected as a whole

@), ) (1 4
Wyt ) :

OPEN TAPE

/IEI\ |[P20  Forinstallation inside

~— the premises OLS 1-5000

SEALING TAPE FOR HIGH
MOISTURE AND DUST CONDITIONS

000 IP65  Silicone coated top PLS 1-5000

A

/000 IP66 In atransparent silicone tube

[—]

In a frosted silicone tube

000 IP67  Inatransparent silicone tube

—]

with sealant inside
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LEDS AR 3528W, AR 5050W, AR 2835W
MONOCHROMATIC LED STRIP 8 mm

Series SMD LED/m  DC,V W/m
OLS 1 AR 3528 W 30 24 29
OLS1,PLS 1 AR 3528 W 60 12 4.8
OLS 1,PLS 1 AR 3528 W 60 24 4.8
OLS 1 AR 2835 W 80 24 6
OLS1,PLS 1 AR 2835 W 60 12 7.2
OLS 1, PLS 1 AR 2835 W 60 24 7.2
OLS 1, PLS 1 AR 3528 W 120 12 9.6
OLS1,PLS 1 AR 3528 W 120 24 9.6
OLS 1,PLS 1 AR 2835 W 98 24 10
OLS 1 AR 2835 W 160 24 12
OLS 1 AR 2835 W 120 12 14.4
OLS 1,PLS 1 AR 2835 W 120 24 14.4

MONOCHROMATIC LED STRIP 10 mm

OLS1,PLS 1 AR 5050 W 30 12 7.2
OLS1,PLS 1 AR 5050 W 60 12 14.4
OLS1,PLS 1 AR 5050 W 60 24 14.4
OLS 1 AR 2835W 168 24 17

Width,
mm
8

8

MONOCHROMATIC NARROW BOARD LED STRIP 5 mm

OLS 1 AR3528W 120 12 9.6

OLS 1 AR 3528 W 120 24 9.6

5
5

MONOCHROMATIC WIDE BOARD LED STRIP 15-58 mm

OLS1,PLS 1 AR 3528 W 240 24 19.2
OLS 1 AR 2835 W 196 24 20
OLS 1 AR 5050 W 120 24 28.8
OLS 1 AR 2835 W 252 24 27
OLS 1 AR 2835W 280 24 36
OLS1 AR 2835W 350 24 4b

LINEAR LUMINAIRES
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COLOR RENDERING INDEX

DO YOU KNOW WHAT THAT IS?

RELATIVE VALUE THAT SHOWS HOW CORRECTLY THE COLORS OF THE OBJECT

ARE TRANSMITTED UNDER LIGHTING

Low CRI indicators cause eye strain due to the inability

to distinguish a significant part of the shades, as a result,
a person feels discomfort and fatigue. According to studies
by Israeli and Italian scientists, low-level rendering light
can lead to sleep and wake problems.

WHERE IS HIGH CRI IMPORTANT:

7 Art galleries, studios, private collections

7 Children’s rooms

7 Luxury clothing stores

7 Showroom of interior and decoration

7 Offices or administrative premises (with long working hours of a person)

When using light sources with CRI indicators> 85, vision
will be less strained, which means the level of fatigue
will be lower, but the reaction rate will be improved

(if we are talking about, for example, important areas
of production).

CRI - COLOR RENDERING
INDEX.

STANDARD 100 - SUNLIGHT
OR INCANDESCENT LIGHT



COLOR TEMPERATURE

DO YOU KNOW WHAT THAT IS?

COLOR TEMPERATURE - AN INDICATOR CHARACTERIZING THE COLOR TONE OF WHITE LIGHT

candle light ~ dawn/sunset light

|

WARM WHITE

0081
000¢
00¢¢
007¢
009¢
008¢
0ooe
0oce
0ove
009¢

moonlight

|

NEUTRAL WHITE

008¢e
0007
0ocy
0077
0097

Color temperature is measured in Kelvin (K).

0087
0008
00¢s

natural light ¢

|

loudy sky light ¢

Each color of the luminescence source corresponds to its own color

temperature. For example, it is customary for LEDs to distinguish
warm white(2700-3200 K), neutral white(4000-5000 K) and cool white( >5500K )

0,38

043

0078
0098
0089
0009

Standardized color temperature ranges are in the chart CIE 1931

loudy light

0029
00%9
0099

The concepts of color and color temperature are closely related. This is
clearly reflected in the color chart CIE 1931, where the line of the
absolutely black object highlights the areas of standard color temperatures
indicated in GOST 54350-2015 (State Common Standard).

THE LINE OF THE
RADIATION BLACK-BODY

COLOR TEMPERATURE
IS MEASURED IN KELVIN (K]

THE CONCEPTS OF COLOR
AND COLOR TEMPERATURE
ARE CLOSELY RELATED



IP PROTECTION DEGREE

DO YOU KNOW WHAT THAT IS?

IP (INTERNATIONAL PROTECTION] - DEGREE OF PROTECTION AGAINST ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT

The code consists of letters IP and two numerals, for example, IP44 or IP67.
The first numeral in this encoding characterizes the person protection

from touching the current-carrying parts of the equipment,

The second
numeral

The first o otection against ingress of foreign solid objects.
numeral

0 No protection. 0
Protection against ingress of solid objects larger than 50 mm,

1 parts of the human body such as hands, feet, etc. 1
or other foreign objects with a diameter of at least 50 mm.
Protection against ingress of solid objects larger than 12.5 mm,

2 : : . . 2
fingers or other objects with a diameter of at least 12.5 mm.
Protection against ingress of solid objects larger than 2.5 mm,

3 . . - . 3
tools, wire or other objects with a diameter of at least 2.5 mm.

4 Protection against ingress of solid objects larger than 1 mm, 4
tools, wire or other objects with a diameter of at least 1 mm.
Ingress of fust is not entirely prevented, but it must not enter in

5 sufficient quantity to interfere with the safisfactory operation 5
of the equipment.

6 Full protection against dust and accidental ingress. 6

7 - 7

8 - 8

IP20/1P40 - standard degree of protection for normal application conditions.
Such LED strips are used to illuminate rooms in a dry, normal, unpolluted
environment. For example, in apartments, offices, shops, warm and dry

industrial premises

IP54 - is standard for dust- and moisture-proofing. The tapes can be
washed without any consequences. Often they are used for lighting of clean
rooms (medicine, pharmaceutics, manufacturing electronic products), shops
of the food industry, rooms with high moisture and dust content and also in

places where no water accumulates.

IP65 - this degree of protection provides increased dust and moisture protective
properties of the LED strip. Such tapes can be easily washed with pressurized
water and used in a highly dusty environment. Although they do not have full
watertightness (they cannot be submerged), their functioning remains even with

a small moisture penetration inside the frame.

IP67/IP 68 - maximal degree of the tape protection from dust
and moisture. Such LED strips are completely dust and water impermeable.
They withstand a long or permanent stay under water, so they can be

used for underwater illumination of fountains, swimming pools.

as well as the product protection from the ingress of foreign objects into it.
The second numeral of the encoding indicates the protection degree

of the LED Strip against the ingress of liquid.

Protection against penetration of foreign liquids.

No protection.

Protection from vertically falling drops.

Protection against ingress of drops falling from above at an
angle to the vertical no more 15° (equipment in the normal position).

Protection against ingress of drops or jets falling from above at an
angle to the vertical o more 60° [equipment in the normal position).

Protection against drops and splashes ingress falling at any angle.

Protection against water jets ingress falling at any angle.

Protection against ingress of water jets under pressure falling at
any angle.

Protection against water ingress with temporal immersion

in water. Water does not cause damage to the equipment

at a certain depth and time of immersion.

Protection against water ingress with constant immersion in water.
Water does not cause damage to equipment under specified
conditions, unlimited immersion time.



LEDs

LEDs type

Features

Forward voltage, W
Rated operational current, mA

Luminous flux, Lm
Half-value angle
Efficiency, Lm/w

Colour temperature, K
Color rendering index CRI

Thermal resistance, K/W

AR 3528 W

@)

al (a] s
SERSEASLAY

—

02.4

AR 3528 W

Standard LED with high
reliability and resistance
to mechanical load

2.8-3.4
20

5.0-8.0
120
>150
2400-15000
>90,95+

<150

[

08

) 8

AR 5050 W

CILE

6.0

[ )
[ e
| I

—
1.6

AR 5050 W

3-crystal LED with a large
phosphor area. Increased and
uniformity of light output

2.8-3.3

60

17-22
120
>130
2700-6000
>90,95+

<150

AR 2830 W

2000 @ 20v2
) .-

b o X,L..‘ o

20 @D 2

AR 2835 W

High efficiency LED with low thermal
resistance and long life. The large
area of the phosphor provides
efficiency of 170 Im/W and above

2.8-3.4
60

19-27
120
>170
2400-6000
>90,95+

<70
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LED TAPE

LED lighting has come into daily life relatively recently

and has immediately found wide application in many areas of

our life, especially in architecture and design. One of the popular
light sources is the LED strips. It is widely used for interior

lighting, but the most effective and at the same time rational
solutions can be achieved by using LED strip together with

an aluminum profile.

Aluminum profile with LED strip represents a fundamentally

new approach to the organization of interior lighting, as it eliminates
technical limitations on the lighting design in the interior.

We make possible designers to avoid using prefabricated lamps

in their work, creating unique solutions tailored to the individual
needs of clients, including the most demanding ones.

For this purpose a wide range of aluminum profile and compatible
scatterers (screens) with different parameters of light transmission,
plugs, mounting brackets, suspensions, connectors, touch

switches and other accessories have been developed.

Most popular solutions based on aluminum profile:
» “Lines of Light” - the concept involves built-in lines of light,
as well laid-on and pendunt lines of light, suitable for different materials

and structures.
» Hidden illumination of niches and ceilings, as well as other designs,

creating the effect of "reflected light”, illumination of steps, railing, floor.
» Illumination of furniture: dressing rooms, glass cupboards, shelves,
drawers, working areas.
» Laid-on and hanging lamps with an author’s design.
» Landscape design: illumination of facades, paving stones, pavement,

walking and bicycle paths, parking areas.

10






3528 30 LED/m

LOW ENERGY CONSUMPTION LED STRIP

Wide step between LEDs - 33 mm. Creates the effect of visible
light dots. Decorative illumination of steps, furniture shelves,

furniture elements.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input)
Warranty

L
m 5m
AR 3528 W
CRI>90
30 pcs 150 pcs
29W 145W
250 lm 1250 lm
24V

5years

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

o"o P65
-
o°0 P66
=
o% P67

=

v @

24V 2.9W/m
OLS 1-5000
8x1.5 mm P20
Order code Color temperature
00236 = — Cool white  8000K
00235 = — White 6000 K
00232 = — Daywhite 4000 K
00230 = — Warmwhite 3000 K
00229 = — Warmwhite 2700K
00228 = — Warmwhite 2400 K

12

85 lm/W

min

166.67

33.33

(Scale 1:1)

Order code 00105



(Scale 1:1)

Order code 00022

~
-

16.67

50

3528 60 LED/m

UNIVERSAL LED STRIP.

Includes a series CRI95+ - very high color rendering.
Illumination of advertising constructions and shop-windows.
Illumination of the kitchen working areas, furniture.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input)
Warranty

g
5m
AR 3528 W
CRI >90, CRI95+
300 pcs
2LW

Tm

60 pcs
48W
410 lm 2050 lm
122v

5 years*

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

&y IPes
=l
Sy pe7

—]

13

v @

12V 4.8 W/ml 85 m/W
OLS 1-5000
8x1.5 mm P20
Order code Color temperature
00257 = —= White 15000 K
00256 == — Cool white 8000 K
00255 — — White 6000 K
00252 = — Daywhite 4000 K
00250 = — Warm white 3000 K
00249 = — Warm white 2700 K
00248 = — Warm white 2400 K
N
\CRL/
00263 =~ —= Daywhite 5000 K
00262 = —= Daywhite 4000 K
00260 = — Warm white 3000 K
00259 = —= Warm white 2700 K

=
|¢
—
AR 3528 W
PLS 1-5000
A
8x2.2 mm |P65
Order code Color temperature
00574 == — Cool white 8000 K
00573 = — White 6000 K
00572 =~ —= Daywhite 4000 K
00571 = — Warm white 3000 K



3528 60 LED/m

UNIVERSAL LED STRIP

Includes a series CRI95+ - very high color rendering.
Decorative illumination of an interior, ceiling niches

[llumination of advertising constructions and shop-windows.

[llumination of the kitchen working areas, furniture.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input)

Warranty

J.
Tm 5m

AR 3528 W
CRI >90, CRI95+
300 pcs
48W 24W

60 pcs
410 lm 2050 lm
24V

5 years*

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

Sy IPes
=
&y 1P

=

New 50 m packaging for easy cutting without residue

Maximal connection length - 5-6 m. Do not connect a 50 m reel.

* For IP20 LED strip

v @

24V 4.8 W/ml
OLS 1-5000

8x1.5 mm P20

Order code Color temperature
00276 == — Coolwhite 8000 K
00275 = — White 6000 K
00272 = — Daywhite 4000 K
00270 = — Warm white 3000 K
00269 = — Warm white 2700 K
00268 == — Warm white 2400 K

00283 =
00282 =
00280 =—
00279 =—

14

95+

Day white 5000 K
Day white 4000 K
Warm white 3000 K
Warm white 2700 K

Order code
00584 = = Cool white 8000 K
00583 =— — White 6000 K
00582 = —= Daywhite 4000 K
00581 =— — Warm white 3000 K

-——
@ | ‘/
——

85 m/W

AR 3528 W

PLS 1-5000

AT
8x2.2 mm P65

Color temperature

16.7

100

\

£
-

(Scale 1:1)

Order code 00042
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Order code 00102

2835 80 LED/m

VERY HIGH EFFICIENCY LED STRIP

Very high efficiency > 145 Im/W, which is 20-40% higher
compared to other tapes. For energy efficient lighting.
Even illumination of large surfaces. [llumination of
advertising constructions and shop-windows.
Decorative illumination of an interior, ceiling niches.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input)
Warranty

J
2
Tm 5m

AR 2835 W
CRI>90
80 pcs 400 pcs
6W 30W
900 lm 4500 lm
24V

5 years*

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

000 P65
000 P66
=

o°0 P67

—]

New 50 m packaging for easy cutting without residue.
Maximal connection length - 5-6 m. Do not connect a 50 m reel

* For IP20 LED strip

15

v @

24V 6 W/m 150 lm/W
OLS 1-5000
8x2 mm P20

Order code
00168 —
00167 — —
00165 —
00164 —
00163 — —
00162 — —
00161 — =
00160 —

Color temperature
Cool white 8000 K
White 6000 K
Day white 5000 K
Day white 4000 K
Warm white 3500 K
Warm white 3000 K
Warm white 2700 K
Warm white 2400 K

,,’
|(

AR 2835 W



2835 60 LED/m

UNIVERSAL EFFICIENT LED STRIP

Efficiency > 100 Im/W. Includes a series CRI95+ - very high
color rendering. Illumination of advertising constructions
and shop-windows. Illumination of the kitchen working

areas, furniture.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input)

Warranty

{J
Tm 5m
AR 2835 W
CRI >90, CRI95+

60 pcs 300 pcs
7.2W 36W
760 lm 3800 lm
12V
5 years*

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

AR
(=]
&y peT

=]

* For IP20 LED strip

v @

12V 7.2 W/ml
OLS 1-5000

8x2 mm P20

Order code Color temperature
00141 — —= Cool white 8000 K
00140 — — White 6000 K
00138 — — Day white 5000 K
00137 — —= Day white 4000 K

00136 — —= Warm white 3500 K
00135 — — Warm white 3000 K
00134 — — Warm white 2700 K
00133 — —= Warm white 2400 K

/ 95+

00120 = — Daywhite

00119 =— — Daywhite
00118 =
00117 =

00116 =—

—= Warm white
— Warm white

—  Warm white

16

5000 K
4000 K
3500 K
3000 K
2700 K

106 m/W A

R 2835 W

®

PLS 1-5000

A

8x2.2 mm

Order code

00514

00513 »
00512 = -

00511

IP65

Color temperature

8000 K
6000 K
4000 K
Warm white 3000 K

Cool white
White
Day white

min

16.67

SraT=
- - -

—
=
(Scale 1:1)

Order code 00014



(Scale 1:1)

Order code 00185

-

QI: =

16.67

100

2835 60 LED/m

UNIVERSAL EFFICIENT LED STRIP

Efficiency > 100 Lm/W. Includes a series CRI95+ -
very high color rendering. Decorative illumination
of an interior, ceiling niches. Illumination of
advertising constructions and shop-windows.
Illumination of the kitchen working areas, furniture.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input)

Warranty

m

AR 2835 W
CRI >90, CRI95+
300 pcs
36W
3800 lm
24V

60 pcs
7.2W
760 lm

5 years*

% Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

min

& 1P6s
=
8y P67

=]

* For IP20 LED strip

17

@ @
|’//'
—_—
24V 7.2W/m 106 Im/W AR 2835W
OLS 1-5000 PLS 1-5000
A
8x1.5 mm P20 8x2.2 mm P65
Order code Color temperature Order code Color temperature
00150 == — Coolwhite 8000K 00519 == — Cool white
00149 =— — White 6000 K 00518 = —= bBenbliit
00147 = — Daywhite 5000 K 00517 = — [lHesHoit
00146 — — Daywhite  4000K 00516 = — Warm white
00145 *— — Warm white 3500K
00144 = — Warm white 3000 K
00143 «— — Warm white 2700 K
00142 = — Warmwhite 2400 K

00129 — —
00128 — -
00127 » —
00126 = =
00125 » —

95+

5000 K
4000 K
3500 K
3000 K
2700 K

Day white
Day white
Warm white
Warm white

Warm white



3528 120 LED/m

UNIVERSAL LED STRIT

[llumination of advertising constructions and shop-windows.
[llumination of the kitchen working areas, furniture

PARAMETERS

]
Length Tm 5m

LEDs type AR 3528 W

Color rendering index CRI>90

Number of LEDs 120 pcs 600 pcs
Maximum power 9.6 W 48 W
Maximum luminous flux 820 Im 4100 lm
Supply voltage (DC input) 12V

Warranty 5 years*

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

* For IP20 LED strip

12V

18

_
l/
{
—
9.6 W/m 85 m/W AR 3528 W
OLS 1-5000
8x1.8 mm P20
Order code Color temperature
00196 = —= Coolwhite 8000 K
00195 .. . White 6000 K
00192 « —= Daywhite 4000 K
00190 = — Warm white 3000K
00189 = —= Warmwhite 2700K
00188 = —= Warm white 2400K
PLS 1-5000
A
8x2.2 mm P65
Order code Color temperature
00543 - — White 6000 K
00542 = —= Daywhite  4000K
00541 « —= Warm white 3000 K

8.33

~d
- @

.8
w

r\-r\
w.’w

-
. B

w v @@ v

~ r\-f\
w ! o @

w v @ <

N e
v @@

(Scale 1:1)

Order code 00071
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Order code 00053

»~
| %

3528 120 LED/m Y@ @

UNIVERSAL LED STRIP 24\ 9.6 W/ml 85 m/W AR 3528 W

Decorative illumination of an interior, ceiling niches.
[llumination of advertising constructions and shop- windows.
[llumination of the kitchen working areas, furniture.

PARAMETERS oL 15000
0

Length Tm 5m - P20
LEDs type AR 3528 W
Color rendering index CRI >90, CRI95+ Order code Color temperature
Number of LEDs 120 pcs 600 pcs 00216 = — Coolwhite 8000 K
Maximum power 9.6 W 4L8W 00215 =— — White 6000 K
Maximum luminous flux 820 lm 4100 lm 00213 ==~ Daywhite  4000K

00210 = — Daywhite  3000K
00209 = — Warm white 2700 K

*
Warranty I 00208+ "+ Warmwhite 2400K
Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

Supply voltage (DC input] 24V

PLS 1-5000
P -
// \I\ 8x2.2 mm |P65

. “'(I:ERI ) 95+

(WO ) :

(6 P66 R
% = Order code Color temperature
mn =7 00223 = — Daywhite 5000 K o0k

00553 = = White

00222 = — Daywhite 4000 K
00552 = — Daywhite  4000K

7N W wormu
TN P67 00220 Warm white 3000 K
\0 00551 == — Warm white 3000K

00219 == —= Warm white 2700 K

New 50 m packaging for easy cutting without residue.
Maximal connection length - 5-6 m. Do not connect a 50 m reel.

* For IP20 LED strip

19



2835 98 LED/m

HIGH EFFICIENCY LED STRIP

Includes a series CRI95+ - very high color rendering.
High efficiency > 125 Lm/W. Decorative illumination of an
interior, ceiling niches Illumination of advertising

constructions and shop-windows.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input)

Warranty

A
Tm 5m
AR 2835 W
CRI >90, CRI95+

98 pcs 490 pcs
10w 50 W
1250 lm 6250 lm
24V
5 years*

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

&y P66
=
&y IPe7

=

* For IP20 LED strip

v @

24V 10 W/m
OLS 1-5000
8x2 mm P20
Order code Color temperature

00186 = —= Cool white
00185 = —= White
00183 = — Daywhite
00182 = — Daywhite
00181 = —= Warm white
00180 = —= Warm white
00179 = —= Warm white
00178 = —= Warm white

95+

00174 = — Day white
00173 == — Day white
00172 == — Warm white
00171 = —= Warm white
00170 = —= Warm white

20

8000 K
6000 K
5000 K
4000 K
3500 K
3000 K
2700 K
2400 K

5000 K
4000 K
3500 K
3000 K
2700 K

125lm/W AR 2835 W

-

|_,-

PLS 1-5000

an

8x2.2 mm

Order code
00539
00538
00537
00536

1

P65

Color temperature

Cool white
White
Day white

Warm white

8000 K
6000 K
4000 K
3000 K

min

10.2

71.43

(Scale 1:1)

Order code 00003
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2835 160 LED/m SORN©) I

VERY HIGH EFFICIENCY LED STRIP 24V 12W/ml 150 m/W AR 2835 W

Very high efficiency > 145 Im/W, which is 20-40% higher
compared to other tapes. For energy efficient lighting.
Main and decorative lighting. Illumination of advertising
constructions and shop-windows.

6,25‘

OLS 1-5000
PARAMETERS
8x1.5 mm P20
J
Length m 5m Order code Color temperature
LEDs type AR 2835 W 00114 == — Coolwhite 8000K
. 00113 = —= White 6000 K
Color rendering index CRI>90 )
00111 = —= Daywhite 5000 K
Number of LEDs 160 pcs 800 pcs 00110 ~ — Daywhite  4000K
Maximum power 12W 60 W 00109 == —= Warm white 3500 K
Maximum luminous flux 1800 lm 9000 Im 00108 == —= Warm white 3000 K
Supply voltage (DC input) 2LV 00107 = = Warmwhite 2700K
Warranty 5 years* 00106 = — Warmwhite 2400 K
Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.
& IPs5
o % —_—
min e
L6y IP66
=
&y 1P67
—

* For IP20 LED strip
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2835 120 LED/m

UNIVERSAL EFFICIENT LED STRIP

High efficiency > 100 Lm/W. Main and decorative lighting.
[llumination of advertising constructions and shop-windows.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input)

Warranty

J
1m 5m

AR 2835 W
CRI>90
120 pcs 600 pcs
14.4 W 72W
1500 lm 7500 lm
12V

3years

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

&y 1P65
e
000 P66
=
@ e

—

Use with profile only!

v

@

12V 14.4 W/m
OLS 1-5000
8x1.5 mm P20
Order code Color temperature

00087 = Cool white 8000 K
00086 = White 6000 K
00084 = Day white 5000 K
00083 = Day white 4000 K
00082 = Warm white 3500 K
00081 = Warm white 3000 K
00080 = Warm white 2700 K
00079 = Warm white 2400 K

22

am—-
| ‘
-

104 lm/W AR 2835 W

min

25

(Scale

Order code 00216
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Order code 00029

8.33

50

2835 120 LED/m

UNIVERSAL EFFICIENT LED STRIP

High efficiency > 100 Lm/W. Includes a series CRI95+ -
very high color rendering. Main and decorative lighting.
[llumination of advertising constructions and shop-windows.

PARAMETERS

O
Length m 5m

LEDs type AR 2835 W

Color rendering index CRI >90, CRI95+
Number of LEDs 120 pcs 600 pcs
Maximum power 14.4W 72W
Maximum luminous flux 1500 lm 7500 lm
Supply voltage (DC input] 24V

Warranty 5years*

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

min

Use with profile only!
* For IP20 LED strip

23

v @

24V 14.4 W/m 104 lm/W
OLS 1-5000
8x1.5 mm P20
Order code Color temperature
00096 =— — Coolwhite 8000 K
00095 =— — White 6000 K
00093 = —= Daywhite 5000 K
00092 - — Daywhite 4000 K
00091 = — Warm white 3500 K
00090 = — Warm white 3000 K
00089 =— — Warm white 2700K
00088 = — Warm white 2400 K
e I\
(D) 95+
\CRL/

00075 == —= Day white 5000 K
00074 =— — Daywhite 4000 K
00073 = —= Warm white 3500 K
00072 =— — Warm white 3000 K
00071 = —= Warm white 2700 K

——

I/-

AR 2835 W

PLS 1-5000

P

8x2.2 mm

Order code
00489 = —
00488 — —
00487 =— -
00486 = —

IP65

Color temperature

Cool white 8000 K
White 6000 K
Day white 4000 K
Warm white 3000 K









5050 30 LED/m

WIDE STEP LED STRIP

Wide step between light - 33 mm. Illumination of the kitchen working
areas, furniture. Illumination of advertising constructions
and shop-windows.

PARAMETERS
O

Length m 5m
LEDs type AR 5050 W
Color rendering index CRI>90
Number of LEDs 30 pcs 150 pcs
Maximum power 7.2W 36 W
Maximum luminous flux 650 lm 3250 lm
Supply voltage (DC input) 12V
Warranty 3 years*

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

&y IPs6
=
&y P67

—]

* For IP20 LED strip

)

12V

26

@

N

7.2 W/m 90 lm/W AR 5050 W
OLS 1-5000
10x2.2 mm P20
Order code Color temperature
00323 = — Coolwhite 8000 K
00322 = —= White 6000 K
00319 — —= Daywhite 4000 K
00317 = —= Daywhite 3000 K
00316 = — Warm white 2700 K
00315 = — Warm white 2400 K
PLS 1-5000
A
10%2.7 mm P65
Order code Color temperature
00609 = = Coolwhite 8000 K
00608 = = White 6000 K
00607 = — Daywhite 4000 K
00606 =~ —= Warm white 3000 K

33.33
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5050 60 LED/m

UNIVERSAL LED STRIP

[llumination of the kitchen working areas, furniture.

PARAMETERS

Length
LEDs type
Color rendering index

Number of LEDs

Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input]

Warranty

llumination of advertising constructions and shop-windows.

A
Tm 5m
AR 5050 W
CRI>90
60 pcs 300 pcs
14.4W 72W
1300 Lm 6500 Im
12V

3years*

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

(&) P66

%% =

min

Sy 16T

=

Use with profile only!
* For IP20 LED strip

27

v @

14.4 W/m 90 lm/W
OLS 1-5000
10x2 mm P20
Order code Color temperature

00341 == — Cool white

00340 =~ — White

00337 = — Day white
00335 == —= Warm whi
00334 = — Warm whi
00333 = — Warm whi

PLS 1-5000

A

10x2.6 mm

Order code

00618 = —= White
00617 = — Daywhite
00616 = — Warmwh

8000 K
6000 K
4000 K
te 3000 K
te 2700 K
te 2400 K

IP65

Color temperature

6000 K
4000 K
ite 3000 K

J——
I\

AR 5050 W



5050 60 LED/m

UNIVERSAL LED STRIP

Includes a series CRI95+ - very high color rendering. Decorative
illumination of an interior, ceiling niches Illumination of advertising
constructions and shop-windows. [llumination of the kitchen

working areas, furniture.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input]
Warranty

<J
m 5m

AR 5050 W

CRI >90, CRI95+

60 pcs 300 pcs
14.4W

1300 lm

72W
6500 lm

24V

5 years*

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

&y 1Pes
=
&y P67

—]

* For IP20 LED strip

)

24V

0LS1-5000

10x2.2 mm

Order code

00359
00358
00355
00353
00352
00351

00347
00346
00344
00343

28

)

14.4 W/m

P20

Color temperature

Cool white 8000 K
White 6000 K
Day white 4000 K
Day white 3000 K
Warm white 2700 K
Warm white 2400 K
95+
Day white  5000K
Day white  4000K

Warm white 3000 K
Warm white 2700 K

.a |__.§

90 Im/W AR 5050 W
PLS 1-5000
AT
10x5 mm P65
Order code Color temperature
00629 = — Coolwhite 8000 K
00628 = — White 6000 K
00627 = — Daywhite 4000 K
00626 = — Warm white 3000 K

3

16.67
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Order code 00032
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Order code 00064

-

- [ )1
=)
2835168 LED/m N0 |\
i) -
i) EFFECTIVE LIGHTING LED STRIP 24\ 17 W/m 125 lm/W AR 2835 W
o
)
fm) Includes a series CRI95+ - very high color rendering.
9 g9
. i@} High efficiency > 125 Im/W. Main and decorative lighting.
."_' Aluminum profile lamps.
=)
) OLSI-5000
fm) PARAMETERS
v . 10x1.5 mm P20
5 1)
L) 3
Length 1m 5m Order code Color temperature
) LEDs type [ 00296 . Cool white  8000K
. (@), o 00295 = = White 6000 K
. = . Color rendering index CRI>90, CRI95+ 00293 . Daywhite  5000K
fe) Number of LEDs 168 pcs 840 pcs 00292 - - Daywhite  4000K
fm) Maximum power 17W 85W 00291 = Warm white 3500 K
m) Maximum luminous flux 2120 lm 10 600 Lm 00290 = = Warm white 3000K
m T, Supply voltage (DC input) 24V 00289+~ Warm white 2700K
aiﬁ: Tz Warranty 5 years 00288 = —= Warm white 2400K
e | Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.
) p
N i 7
'y A
=) &% P65 i
) = 00302 -~ — Daywhite 5000 K
D] 00301 = = Daywhite 4000 K
[0
Tk H>€ 100, P66 00300 - Warm white 3500 K
@ |~ min — 00299 *— — Warmwhite 3000 K
=) 00298 - Warm white 2700 K
; (& 1P67
. )
a 'a
| —
10

Use with profile only!
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3528 120 LED/m v @

NARROW LED STRIP 5 MM.

12V 9.6 W/m 85 lm/W

Suitable for installation in a thin aluminum profile.
Front lighting of glass shelves, furniture elements.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input)
Warranty

OLSI-5000
5x1.8 mm P20
g
Tm5 m Order code Color temperature
AR 3528 W 00010 = = Coolwhite 15000K
= = Coolwhite 8000K
CRI>90 00007

00008 — — White 6000 K
120 pcs 600 pcs )

00005 = = Daywhite 4000 K
96w “aw 00003 - = Daywhite  3000K
820 lm 4100 lm 00002 = —= Warm white 2700K

12V 00001 = —= Warm white 2400K
3years

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

Use with profile only!

32
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AR 3528 W

min
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Order code 00045
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Order code 00052
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3528 120 LED/m

NARROW LED STRIP 5 MM.

Suitable for installation in a thin aluminum profile.
Front lighting of glass shelves, furniture elements.
Shop-window and advertising design. Decorative lighting.

PARAMETERS

O
Length Tm 5m
LEDs type AR 3528 W
Color rendering index CRI>90
Number of LEDs 120 pcs 600 pcs
Maximum power 9.6 W 48 W
Maximum luminous flux 820 lm 4100 lm
Supply voltage (DC input) 24V
Warranty 3years

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

Use with profile only!

33

v @ ©

24V

9.6 W/m 85 lm/W

0LSI-5000

5x1.8 mm |P20

Order code Color temperature
00020 =+ —= Coolwhite  15000K
00019 = —= Coolwhite  8000K
00018 == — White 6000K
00015 = — Daywhite 4000 K
00013 = —= Warm white 3000K
00012 = — Warmwhite 2700K
00011 = — Warm white 2400K

=
|/
I

AR 3528 W









3528 240 LED/m SORNO)

15 MM WIDE LED STRIP. 24V 19.2 W/m

Includes a series CRI95+ - very high color rendering. Can be used with any profiles.
Built-in light lines for main lighting.
Laid-on and hanging lights made of aluminum profile.

OLSI-5000
PARAMETERS
15x2.4 mm1 P20
J
Length 1m5 m Order code Color temperature
LEDs type AR 3528 W 00386 = — Coolwhite 8000K
o 00385 = — White 6000K

Color rendering index CRI>90, CRI95+ .

00382 - — Daywhite 4000K
Number of LEDs 240 pcs 1200 pcs 00380 - - Warmwhite 3000K
Maximum power 19.2W9 6W 00379 = — Warmwhite 2700K
Maximum luminous flux 1640 lm 8200 lm 00378 = — Warmwhite 2400K
Supply voltage (DC input) 24V
Warranty 5 years*
Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

95+

00393 = —= Daywhite 5000 K

00392 = — Daywhite 4000 K

00390 = —= Warm white 3000K

00389 =— — Warmwhite 2700K

Use with profile only!
* For IP20 LED strip

36

=
—
85 lm/W AR 3528 W
PLSI-5000
AT
5%2.6 mm P65
Order code Color temperature
00644 = — Coolwhite  8000K
00643 = — White 6000K
00642 = —= Daywhite 4000 K
00641 = — Warm white 3000 K

8.33

=
w
o
w

(0 X )

(Scale 1:1)

Order code 00018
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Order code 00038

71.43

2835 196 LED/m

15 MM WIDE LED STRIP

Includes a series CRI95+ - very high color rendering.
High efficiency > 125 lm/W. Can be used with any profiles.

Built-in light lines for main lighting.

Laid-on and hanging lights made of aluminum profile.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input)

Warranty

.
Tm 5m
AR 2835 W
CRI>90, CRI95+
196 pcs 980 pcs
20w 100 W
2500 lm 12 500 lm

24V

5years

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

e

min

Use with profile only!

37

)

24V

Order codeC

00377
00376
00374
00373
00372
00371
00370
00369

00365
00364
00363
00362
00361

)

20 W/m

0LSI-5000
15x1.5 mm

~  — Cool white
= = White

-~ - Daywhite

-~ = Daywhite

— — Warm white
— — Warm white
— — Warm white

=—  —= Warm white

95+

= —= Daywhite
= —= Daywhite
= —= Warm white
— — Warm white

= —= Warm white

125 Im/W

P20

olor temperature

8000 K
6000 K
5000K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700 K
2400K

5000K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

=
|L

AR 2835 W



5050 120 LED/m

15 MM WIDE LED STRIP

v @

Includes a series CRI95+ - very high color rendering. Can be used with any profiles.

Built-in light lines for main lighting.

Laid-on and hanging lights made of aluminum profile.

PARAMETERS

Length

LEDs type

Color rendering index
Number of LEDs
Maximum power
Maximum luminous flux
Supply voltage (DC input)
Warranty

L
Tm5 m

AR 5050 W
CRI>90, CRI95+
120 pcs 600 pcs
28.8W 144 W
2600 lm 13000 lm
24V

3years

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

Use with profile only!

24V 28.8 W/m
OLSI-5000
15x1.5 mm P20
Order code Color temperature

00406 - Cool white  8000K
00405 = —= White 6000 K
00402 = . Day white 4000 K
00400 = —= Daywhite 3000 K
00399 - = Warm white  2700K
00398 = —= Warm white 2400K

95+

00412 =
00411
00409 -
00408 -

38

— Day white 5000K
. Day white 4000 K
= Warm white  3000K
= Warm white  2700K

90 lm/W

-

AR 5050 W

16.67

L
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) - 2835 252 LED/m v @

|___—

J

(Scale 1:1

Order code 00066

) 19 MM WIDE LED STRIP 24V 27W/m 126 Im/W AR 2835 W
b
b b Includes a series CRI95+ - very high color rendering.
) m High efficiency > 125 Im/W. Can be used with any profiles.
Built-in light lines for main lighting.
Laid-on and hanging lights made of aluminum profile. L5500
(,'
b b PARAMETERS e Ml e
) 19x1.5 mm P20
’ ’ Ord d Color t t
’ Leﬂgth 1 m 5m raer code olor temperature
00433 = i
LEDs type AR 2835 W Cool white  8000K
) 2 =) o 00432 - White 6000K
. ;’. - Color rendering index CRI>90, CRI95+ 00430 . Daywhite  5000K
N Number of LEDs 252 PCS 1260 PCS 00429 . Day white 4000 K
' ) Maximum power 27W 135 W 00428 = Warm white 3500K
=) Maximum luminous flux 3400 lm 17 000 lm 00427 = = Warm white 3000 K
) ) Supply voltage (DC input) 2V 00426 = —= Warmwhite 2700K
00425 =1 — Warm white 2400K
b Warranty 5 years
b ) Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.
RN /"i\
3 [l 95+
) ) min \CRL/
m'
00421 = —= Day white 5000K
b ) 00420 = = Daywhite  4000K
] ] 00419 = —= Warm white 3500K
) ) 00418 = Warm white 3000 K
00417 = Warm white 2700K
b
) 2 b
L
19

Use with profile only!

39



2835 280 LED/m

36 MM WIDE LED STRIP

Includes a series CRI95+ - very high color rendering.
High efficiency > 125 lm/W. Can be used with any profiles.
Uniform glow over the entire width of the profile

Built-in light lines for main lighting.

Laid-on and hanging lights made of aluminum profile.

PARAMETERS
3
Length Tm 2 5m
LEDs type AR 2835 W

Color rendering index CRI>90, CRI?5+

Number of LEDs 280 pcs 700 pcs
Maximum power 30w 75 W
Maximum luminous flux 3750 lm 9375 lm
Supply voltage (DC input) 24V

Warranty 5years

Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.

Use with profile only!

)

24V

125 Im/W AR 2835 W

@

30 W/m

—

|_,—

0LSI-5000 P20
Order code Color temperature

00442 = Cool white  8000K
00441 = White 6000 K
00439 = —= Daywhite 5000 K
00438 = —= Daywhite 4000 K
00437 = Warm white 3500K
00436 == —= Warm white 3000 K
00435 = Warm white  2700K
00434 = Warm white 2400K

/r\l\

[(mld ) 95+

\CRI//'
00448 = Day white 5000 K
00447 = Day white 4000K
00446 = Warm white 3500K
00445 = Warm white 3000K
00444 = —= Warm white 2700K

40
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Order code 00110
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Order code 00011

{5 (=)
[t i ' 2835 350 LED/ IO
{2 {=)
) ' & 58 MM WIDE LED STRIP 24V 36 W/m
| ‘ ‘4 c ( + Includes a series CRI95+ - very high color rendering.
*fa.,m"_,_wﬁ'w Rl G e High efficiency > 125 Im/W. Can be used with any profiles. |‘
‘. hn ‘ Mo - A ' ™ Uniform glow over the entire width of the profile -
r’ "¢ i Built-in light lines for main lighting.
G G Laid-on and hanging lights made of aluminum profile. 125 Im/W AR 2835 W
J
= X
] |
& 1= 1=l PARAMETERS
. ‘ 0LSI-5000 P20
( (
‘ j ‘ ‘} ' ) Length 1m2 5m Order code Color temperature
i T e AR 2835 W 00460 = = Cool white  8000K
n ¢ i - 00459 = — White 6000K
L i» 1 = { m) = % Color rendering index CRI>90, CRI95+
min 00457 = = Day white 5000 K
= g = o G Nurser of [LEDs 350 pcs 875 pcs 00456 « Daywhite  4000K
( ] e Maximum power 36W oW 00455 = + Warm white  3500K
1 1
i Maximum luminous flux 4500 lm 11 250 lm 00454 ~ = Warm white 3000K
(= { (=) Supply voltage (DC input] 24V 00453 -l Warm white 2700 K
00452 == — Warm white 2400K
‘B (=) Warranty 5years
o} 4
Flexible white board, 3M adhesive tape on the back.
C]] ! (
- N < 95+
o CIH 2, (=) )L
e LR Yuadied ¥R )
58 ‘ 00466 =~ —= Day white 5000 K
00465 * = Day white 4000 K
00464 = = Warm white 3500 K
00463 * * Warm white 3000 K
58x1.5 mm 00462 = = Warm white  2700K

Use with profile only!
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SLIM

Mounting type Surface / Recessed / Suspended /
Furniture

Light color White in standard. RGB / RGBW /
RGBW DMX on request

Color temperature 3000K / 4000K / 6000K

Voltage 12V / 24V

IP Code IP20 in standard / IP65 on request

Movement sensor On request

Daylight sensor On request

Housing color Raw aluminium in standard. Anode

/ powder coating on request
Housing material Aluminium
Diffuser material OPAL diffuser in standard.

Microprismatic diffuser / frosted
/ black / transparent diffuser on

request
Assembly Screws / brackets / mounting tape
Temperature range -30°C ... +45°C
Warranty 5years

power color lumen input lifetime dimensions product
[W] temperature [K] output [Im] voltage [V] LED [h] [mm] code
19,2 3000 980 >85 12 50 000 P20 16x8,5x2000 SLIM-Su-Op-12-3000-2m
19,2 4000 980 >85 12 50 000 P20 16x8,5x2000 SLIM-Su-Op-12-4000-2m
19,2 6000 980 >85 12 50 000 IP20 16x8,5x2000 SLIM-Su-Op-12-5000-2m
19,2 3000 980 >85 24 50 000 IP20 16x8,5x2000 SLIM-Su-Op-24-3000-2m
19,2 4000 980 >85 24 50 000 P20 16x8,5x2000 SLIM-Su-Op-24-4000-2m
19,2 6000 980 >85 24 50000 IP20 16x8,5x2000 SLIM-Su-Op-24-5000-2m

Mounting type ]

Distribution direction

IP20 IP65

43



LIN

Mounting type Surface / Recessed / Suspended /
Furniture

Light color White in standard. RGB / RGBW /
RGBW DMX on request

Color temperature 3000K / 4000K / 6000K

Voltage 12V / 24V

IP Code IP20 in standard / IP65 on request

Movement sensor On request

Daylight sensor On request

Housing color Raw aluminium in standard. Anode

/ powder coating on request.
Housing material Aluminium
Diffuser material OPAL diffuser in standard.

Microprismatic diffuser / frosted
/ black / transparent diffuser on

request
Assembly Screws / brackets / mounting tape
Temperature range -30°C ... +45°C
Warranty 5years
power color lumen CRI input lifetime IP dimensions product
[W] temperature [K] output [Im] E] voltage [V] LED [h] code [mm] code
19,2 3000 980 >85 12 50 000 P20 16x13,5x2000 LIN-Su-Op-12-3000-2m
19,2 4000 980 >85 12 50 000 P20 16x13,5x2000 LIN-Su-Op-12-4000-2m
19,2 6000 980 >85 12 50 000 P20 16x13,5x2000 LIN-Su-Op-12-5000-2m
19,2 3000 980 >85 24 50 000 P20 16x13,5x2000 LIN-Su-Op-24-3000-2m
19,2 4000 980 >85 24 50 000 P20 16x13,5x2000 LIN-Su-Op-24-4000-2m
19,2 6000 980 >85 24 50 000 P20 16x13,5x2000 LIN-Su-Op-24-5000-2m

Mounting type .

Distribution direction

1P Code 1P20 1P65
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LIN-T

Mounting type Recessed / Furniture

Light color White in standard. RGB / RGBW /
RGBW DMX on request

Color temperature 3000K / 4000K / 6000K

Voltage 12V / 24V

IP Code IP20 in standard / IP65 on request

Movement sensor On request

Daylight sensor On request

Housing color Raw aluminium in standard. Anode

/ powder coating on request
Housing material Aluminium
Diffuser material OPAL diffuser in standard.

Microprismatic diffuser / frosted
/ black / transparent diffuser on

request.
Assembly Screws / brackets / mounting tape
Temperature range -30°C ... +45°C
Warranty 5years
power color lumen CRI input lifetime IP dimensions product
[W] temperature [K] output [Im] E] voltage [V] LED [h] code [mm] code
19,2 3000 980 >85 12 50 000 IP20 21,9x13,5x2000 LINT-Su-Op-12-3000-2m
19,2 4000 980 >85 12 50 000 IP20 21,9x13,5x2000 LINT-Su-Op-12-4000-2m
19,2 6000 980 >85 12 50 000 P20 21,9x13,5x2000 LINT-Su-Op-12-5000-2m
19,2 3000 980 >85 24 50 000 IP20 21,9x13,5x2000 LINT-Su-Op-24-3000-2m
19,2 4000 980 >85 24 50 000 P20 21,9x13,5x2000 LINT-Su-Op-24-4000-2m
19,2 6000 980 >85 24 50 000 IP20 21,9x13,5x2000 LINT-Su-Op-24-5000-2m

Mounting type .
I |
Distribution direction - .
IP Code
IP20 IP65
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LIN-45

Mounting type Surface / Suspended / Furniture

Light color White in standard. RGB / RGBW /
RGBW DMX on request

Color temperature 3000K / 4000K / 6000K

Voltage 12V / 24V

IP Code IP20 in standard / IP65 on request

Movement sensor On request

Daylight sensor On request

Housing color Raw aluminium in standard. Anode

/ powder coating on request
Housing material Aluminium
Diffuser material OPAL diffuser in standard.

Microprismatic diffuser / frosted
/ black / transparent diffuser on

request
Assembly Screws / brackets / mounting tape
Temperature range -30°C ... +45°C
Warranty 5years
power color lumen CRI input lifetime IP dimensions product
[W] temperature [K] output [Im] E] voltage [V] LED [h] code [mm] code
19,2 3000 980 >85 12 50 000 IP20 27x14,3x2000 LIN45-Su-Op-12-3000-2m
19,2 4000 980 >85 12 50 000 IP20 27x14,3x2000 LIN45-Su-Op-12-4000-2m
19,2 6000 980 >85 12 50 000 P20 27x14,3x2000 LIN45-Su-Op-12-5000-2m
19,2 3000 980 >85 24 50 000 IP20 27x14,3x2000 LIN45-Su-Op-24-3000-2m
19,2 4000 980 >85 24 50 000 P20 27x14,3x2000 LIN45-Su-Op-24-4000-2m
19,2 6000 980 >85 24 50 000 IP20 27x14,3x2000 LIN45-Su-Op-24-5000-2m

Mounting type

Distribution direction

1P Code 1P20 1P65
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IDEO LOW

Mounting type

Light color

Color temperature
Voltage

IP Code
Movement sensor
Daylight sensor

Housing color

Housing material

Diffuser material

Assembly

Surface / Suspended

White in standard. RGB / RGBW /
RGBW DMX on request

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

12V/ 24V

IP20 in standard / IP65 on request
On request

On request

Raw aluminium in standard. Anode
/ powder coating on request

Aluminium

OPAL diffuser in standard.
Microprismatic diffuser / frosted
/ black / transparent diffuser on

request

Screws / brackets / mounting tape

Temperature range -30°C ... +45°C
Warranty 5years
power color lumen CRI input lifetime IP dimensions product
[W] temperature [K] output [Im] E] voltage [V] LED [h] code [mm] code
57,6 3000 2950 >85 12 50 000 IP20 34x13,5x2000 IDEOLOW-Su-Op-12-3000-2m
57,6 4000 2950 >85 12 50 000 IP20 34x13,5x2000 IDEOLOW-Su-Op-12-4000-2m
57,6 6000 2950 >85 12 50 000 P20 34x13,5x2000 IDEOLOW-Su-Op-12-5000-2m
57,6 3000 2950 >85 24 50 000 IP20 34x13,5x2000 IDEOLOW-Su-Op-24-3000-2m
57,6 4000 2950 >85 24 50 000 P20 34x13,5x2000 IDEOLOW-Su-Op-24-4000-2m
57,6 6000 2950 >85 24 50 000 IP20 34x13,5x2000 IDEOLOW-Su-0Op-24-5000-2m
Mounting type
|

Distribution direction

IP Code

IP20

IP65
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Mounting type Surface / Suspended

Light color White in standard. RGB / RGBW /
RGBW DMX on request

Color temperature 3000K / 4000K / 6000K

Voltage 12V / 24V

IP Code IP20 in standard / IP65 on request

Movement sensor On request

Daylight sensor On request

Housing color Raw aluminium in standard. Anode

/ powder coating on request
Housing material Aluminium
Diffuser material OPAL diffuser in standard.

Microprismatic diffuser / frosted
/ black / transparent diffuser on

request

Assembly Screws / brackets / mounting tape

Temperature range -30°C ... +45°C

Warranty 5years
power color lumen CRI input lifetime IP dimensions product

[W] temperature [K] output [Im] E] voltage [V] LED [h] code [mm] code

57,6 3000 2950 >85 12 50 000 IP20 34x25,5x2000 IDEO-Su-Op-12-3000-2m
57,6 4000 2950 >85 12 50 000 IP20 34x25,5x2000 IDEO-Su-Op-12-4000-2m
57,6 6000 2950 >85 12 50 000 P20 34x25,5x2000 IDEO-Su-Op-12-5000-2m
57,6 3000 2950 >85 24 50 000 IP20 34x25,5x2000 IDEO-Su-Op-24-3000-2m
57,6 4000 2950 >85 24 50 000 P20 34x25,5x2000 IDEO-Su-Op-24-4000-2m
57,6 6000 2950 >85 24 50 000 IP20 34x25,5x2000 IDEO-Su-Op-24-5000-2m

Mounting type

Distribution direction

IP Code 1P20 1P65
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INSO

Mounting type

Light color

Color temperature
Voltage

IP Code
Movement sensor
Daylight sensor

Housing color

Housing material

Diffuser material

Recessed

White in standard. RGB / RGBW /
RGBW DMX on request

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

12V/ 24V

IP20 in standard / IP65 on request
On request

On request

Raw aluminium in standard. Anode
/ powder coating on request

Aluminium

OPAL diffuser in standard.
Microprismatic diffuser / frosted
/ black / transparent diffuser on
request

Assembly Screws
Temperature range -30°C ... +45°C
Warranty 5years
power color lumen CRI input lifetime IP dimensions product
[W] temperature [K] output [Im] Ra voltage [V] LED [h] code [mm] code
57,6 3000 2950 >85 12 50 000 IP20 51x30x2000 INSO-Su-Op-12-3000-2m
57,6 4000 2950 >85 12 50 000 IP20 51x30x2000 INSO-Su-Op-12-4000-2m
57,6 6000 2950 >85 12 50 000 P20 51x30x2000 INSO-Su-Op-12-5000-2m
57,6 3000 2950 >85 24 50 000 IP20 51x30x2000 INSO-Su-Op-24-3000-2m
57,6 4000 2950 >85 24 50 000 P20 51x30x2000 INSO-Su-Op-24-4000-2m
57,6 6000 2950 >85 24 50 000 IP20 51x30x2000 INSO-Su-Op-24-5000-2m
Mounting type .
I |
Distribution direction -
1P Code 1P20 1P65
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INDILEDA

Y
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Mounting type

Light color

Color temperature
Voltage

IP Code
Movement sensor
Daylight sensor

Housing color

Housing material

Diffuser material

Assembly

Recessed

White in standard. RGB / RGBW /
RGBW DMX on request

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

12V/ 24V

IP20 in standard / IP65 on request
On request

On request

Raw aluminium in standard. Anode
/ powder coating on request

Aluminium

OPAL diffuser in standard.
Microprismatic diffuser / frosted
/ black / transparent diffuser on

request

Screws / brackets / mounting tape

Temperature range -30°C ... +45°C
Warranty 5years
power color lumen CRI input lifetime IP dimensions product
[W] temperature [K] output [Im] Ra voltage [V] LED [h] code [mm] code
384 3000 1970 >85 12 50 000 IP20 38,4x26,1x2000 IDILEDA-Su-Op-12-3000-2m
384 4000 1970 >85 12 50 000 IP20 38,4x26,1x2000 IDILEDA-Su-Op-12-4000-2m
384 6000 1970 >85 12 50 000 P20 38,4x26,1x2000 [DILEDA-Su-Op-12-5000-2m
384 3000 1970 >85 24 50 000 IP20 38,4x26,1x2000 IDILEDA-Su-Op-24-3000-2m
384 4000 1970 >85 24 50 000 P20 38,4x26,1x2000 IDILEDA-Su-Op-24-4000-2m
384 6000 1970 >85 24 50 000 IP20 38,4x26,1x2000 IDILEDA-Su-Op-24-5000-2m
Mounting type .
I |
Distribution direction -
1P Code 1P20 1P65
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Mounting type

Light color

Color temperature
Voltage

IP Code
Movement sensor
Daylight sensor

Housing color

Housing material

Diffuser material

Recessed

White in standard. RGB / RGBW /
RGBW DMX on request

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

12V/ 24V

IP20 in standard / IP65 on request
On request

On request

Raw aluminium in standard. Anode
/ powder coating on request

Aluminium

OPAL diffuser in standard.
Microprismatic diffuser / frosted
/ black / transparent diffuser on
request.

Assembly Screws / brackets / mounting tape
Temperature range -30°C ... +45°C
Warranty 5years
power color lumen CRI input lifetime IP dimensions product
[W] temperature [K] output [Im] Ra voltage [V] LED [h] code [mm] code
57,6 3000 2950 >85 12 50 000 IP20 33,4(83,4)x24,5x2000  IDEOIN-Su-Op-12-3000-2m
57,6 4000 2950 >85 12 50 000 IP20 33,4(83,4)x24,5x2000  IDEOIN-Su-Op-12-4000-2m
57,6 6000 2950 >85 12 50 000 [P20 33,4(83,4)x24,5x2000  IDEOIN-Su-Op-12-5000-2m
57,6 3000 2950 >85 24 50 000 IP20 33,4(83,4)x24,5x2000  IDEOIN-Su-Op-24-3000-2m
57,6 4000 2950 >85 24 50 000 IP20  33,4(83,4)x24,5x2000  IDEOIN-Su-Op-24-4000-2m
57,6 6000 2950 >85 24 50 000 IP20 33,4(83,4)x24,5x2000  IDEOIN-Su-Op-24-5000-2m
Mounting type .
Distribution direction -
1P Code 1P20 1P65
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SPACE

Mounting type

Light color

Color temperature
Voltage

IP Code
Movement sensor
Daylight sensor

Housing color

Housing material

Diffuser material

Assembly

Recessed / Suspended

White in standard. RGB / RGBW /
RGBW DMX on request

3000K / 4000K / 6000K

12V / 24V

IP20 in standard / IP65 on request
On request

On request

Surowe aluminium in standard.
Anodowanie / malowanie
proszkowe On request
Aluminium

OPAL diffuser in standard.
Microprismatic diffuser / frosted
/ black / transparent diffuser on

request

Screws / brackets / mounting tape

Temperature range -30°C ... +45°C

Warranty 5years
power color lumen CRI input lifetime IP dimensions product

[W] temperature [K] output [Im] E] voltage [V] LED [h] code [mm] code

76,8 3000 3935 >85 12 50 000 IP20 34x13,5x2000 SPACE-Su-Op-12-3000-2m
76,8 4000 3935 >85 12 50 000 IP20 34x13,5x2000 SPACE-Su-Op-12-4000-2m
76,8 6000 3935 >85 12 50 000 P20 34x13,5x2000 SPACE-Su-Op-12-5000-2m
76,8 3000 3935 >85 24 50 000 IP20 34x13,5x2000 SPACE-Su-Op-24-3000-2m
76,8 4000 3935 >85 24 50 000 P20 34x13,5x2000 SPACE-Su-Op-24-4000-2m
76,8 6000 3935 >85 24 50 000 IP20 34x13,5x2000 SPACE-Su-Op-24-5000-2m

Mounting type

Distribution direction

IP20

IP65
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“Legal Notice”
Due to continuous product development ADD Sp.z o.0. reserves the right to modify, upgrade or change product versions without prior notice. Visualizations or photos of products
may differ in detail from the actual products. Information contained in this catalog may contain technical inaccuracies or typographical errors. Every effort has been made to provide
current, accurate and reliable information in the product catalog. The catalog is made public without any guarantee or warranty. In no event shall ADD sp. z 0.0. be liable to anyone
for any direct, indirect, consequential or other damages whatsoever resulting from any use of the catalog. The catalog serves as a general presentation of the offer and the basis for

the execution of contracts is exclusively a binding offer prepared by the sales department of ADD sp. z 0.0.



ADD sp. z o.0.
Grodziska 15 Street
05830 Stara Wies
Poland

TAX number: PL 5342614788

mobile: +48 660 099 951

email: adam.ducek@addsupplier.com
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www.addsupplier.com






